
RICE LAKE  Wednesday, July 19, 2017

1 MILE PACE PURSE $500RACE 1
Non-Winner`s of $500 Lifetime A.E. Two Year Olds

TIME - 32.4 1:06.1 1:36.2 2:06.3 OFF TIME:  7:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

JOHN MD 44 1 NB2:063 GWand
BRUSHIN ALBERT 22 2 NB   CFrenzel
LITTLE PORT DEREK 11 3 NB   GMagee
RUSTY YANKEE 33 4 NB   LFeilbach

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $375RACE 2
Non-Winner`s of a Race in 2017 First Division

TIME - 30.4 1:02.1 1:33.4 2:03.4 OFF TIME:  7:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

TURN IT UP LOUD 33 1 NB2:034 RMagee
BRATATOUILLE 11 2 NB   TNoack
JUST THE WAY ITIS 22 3 NB   LFeilbach

SCRATCHED - WHOSBEST

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $500RACE 3
Non-Winner`s of $4,000 Lifetime

TIME - 32.4 1:03.0 1:33.3 2:02.1 OFF TIME:  7:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

DUNE DADDY 33 1 NB2:021 RMagee
ROOKIE RANGER 22 2 NB   GWand
STRAIT RATE 11 3 NB   BAlexander
DANCER'S FANCY 44 4 NB   GLongo

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $1,125RACE 4
Non-Winner`s of $2,500 Lifetime

TIME - 32.4 1:05.1 1:37.4 2:07.4 OFF TIME:  7:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

NORDIC THUNDER 22 1 NB2:074 GMagee
JESSE'S STUDENT 33 2 NB   CFrenzel
BRINGOVERTHEMONEY 44 3 NB   BDetgen
AL-MAR COUNTRY-LUV 11 4 NB   RMagee

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $375RACE 5
Non-Winner`s of a Race in 2017 Second Division

TIME - 28.4 58.4 1:29.4 2:01.4 OFF TIME:  8:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

POTENTATE 33 1 NB2:014 DMagee
DIRT MERCHANT 11 2 NB   RMagee
MR ORCHARD STREET 22 3 NB   LFeilbach
FOX VALLEY ORION 44 4 NB   CFrenzel
FOX VALLEY SLY [55 5 NB   MWhite

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $500RACE 6
Non-Winner`s of $500 Lifetime A.E. Two Year Olds

TIME - 32.4 1:05.0 1:36.0 2:06.4 OFF TIME:  8:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

JOHN MD 11 1 NB2:064 GWand
BRUSHIN ALBERT 22 2 NB   CFrenzel
LITTLE PORT DEREK 33 3 NB   JLubeck
RUSTY YANKEE 44 4 NB   LFeilbach

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $375RACE 7
Non-Winner`s of a Race in 2017 First Division

TIME - 32.3 1:04.4 1:37.4 2:08.2 OFF TIME:  8:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

TURN IT UP LOUD 11 1 NB2:082 RMagee
BRATATOUILLE 22 2 NB   TNoack
JUST THE WAY ITIS 33 3 NB   LFeilbach

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $500RACE 8
Non-Winner`s of $4,000 Lifetime

TIME - 30.4 1:01.3 1:32.4 2:01.0 OFF TIME:  8:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

DUNE DADDY 11 1 NB2:01   RMagee
ROOKIE RANGER 22 2 NB   GWand
STRAIT RATE 33 3 NB   BAlexander
DANCER'S FANCY 44 4 NB   GLongo

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $1,125RACE 9
Non-Winner`s of $2,500 Lifetime

TIME - 32.4 1:05.3 1:37.2 2:07.2 OFF TIME:  9:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

NORDIC THUNDER 11 1 NB2:072 GMagee
JESSE'S STUDENT 22 2 NB   CFrenzel
AL-MAR COUNTRY-LUV 44 3 NB   RMagee
BRINGOVERTHEMONEY 33 4 NB   BDetgen

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $375RACE 10
Non-Winner`s of a Race in 2017 Second Division

TIME - 30.2 1:00.0 1:31.2 2:03.0 OFF TIME:  9:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - (81° - 1)

POTENTATE 11 1 NB2:03   DMagee
DIRT MERCHANT 22 2 NB   RMagee
FOX VALLEY ORION 44 3 NB   CFrenzel
MR ORCHARD STREET 33 4 NB   LFeilbach
FOX VALLEY SLY [55 5 NB   MWhite

MUTUELS -

©2017 UNITED STATES TROTTING ASSOCIATION  16646717 54080


